DEAF OR HARD OF HEARING REGIONAL INCLUSIVE SERVICES CONTACTS

2022-2023
Region Regional Manager Regional Manager Email Regional Manager Phone
1 Tonya Smith Tonya.Smith@imesd.k12.or.us 541-966-3145
2 Joe Devine joe.devine@hdesd.org 541-693-5719
3 Susan Peck susan_peck@soesd.k12.or.us 541-776-8590 x3110

4 North Angie Greenwood

angie.greenwood@lblesd.k12.or.us

541-812-2770

4 South Stacy Matthews

stacym@scesd.k12.or.us

541-266-4025

5 Margo Williams margo.williams@wesd.org 503-540-4487
6 Lisa McConachie Imcconac@pps.net 503-916-5570 x78334
7 Sue Mathisen smathisen@lesd.k12.or.us 541-461-8374
8 Cathy Jensen ciensen@nwresd.k12.0r.us 503-614-1335
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